
 PARTNERSHIP FOR THE PUBLIC GOOD MEDIA LIST 

 
 PHONE CONTACTS EMAIL 

Print 
Associated Press 716-852-1051   

Bee Publications 716-632-4700   

Black WNY 716-201-0492  will@blackwny.com 

Buffalo Criterion  Francis Merriweather criterion@apollo3.com 

bcriterion@verizon.net 

Buffalo News 716-849-4444 (Newsroom) Stan Evans 

Phil Fairbanks 

Mark Sommer 

Matt Spina 

Matt Glynn 

Henry Davis 

Rod Watson 

Melinda Miller 

Denise Jewell Gee 

Harold McNeil 

sevans@buffnews.com 

pfairbanks@buffnews.com 

msommer@buffnews.com 

mspina@buffnews.com 

mglynn@buffnews.com 

hdavis@buffnews.com 

rwatson@buffnews.com 

mmiller@buffnews.com 

djgee@buffnews.com 

hmcneil@buffnews.com 

citydesk@buffnews.com 

Buffalo News Albany Bureau 518-434-6365 Tom Precious  

Buffalo News City Hall  Susan Schulman sschulman@buffnews.com 

Buffalo Rocket/West Side Times 716-873-2594 Kathleen Johnson kathleen@gallagherprinting.com 

Business First 716-541-1600 Jim Fink 

Tracy Drury 

Matt Chandler 

Dan Miner 

jfink@bizjournals.com 

tdrury@bizjournals.com 

mchandler@bizjournals.com 

dminer@bizjournals.com 

buffalo@bizjournals.com 

Challenger 716-897-0442 Al-Nisa Banks advertising@thechallengernews.com 

Karibu News 716-874-9900 Rubens Mukunzi Contact@thekaribunews.com 

Niagara Gazette 716-282-2311   

Panorama Hispano 716-228-7498  phnews@msn.com 

Riverside Review 716-877-8400   

The Public  Geoff Kelly ghkelly@gmail.com 
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Alan Bedenko 

Aaron Lowinger 

buffalopundit@gmail.com 

aaron@dailypublic.com 

info@dailypublic.com 

The Spectrum 716-645-2152  advertising@ubspectrum.com 

UBNow 716-645-4612  ubnow@buffalo.edu 

WNY Labor Today 716-681-2300 

716-440-8051 

Tom Campbell campbell@localnet.com 

Online/Blog 
Buffalo Rising 716-923-7603 Alan Oberst Ako_nsog@hotmail.com 

editorial@buffalorising.com 

eventlisting@buffalorising.com 

City & State  Justin Sondel jsondel@cityandstateny.com 

Investigative Post 716-831-2626 Jim Heaney 

Daniel Telvock 

Charlotte Keith 

Daniela Porat 

jheaney@investigativepost.org 

dtelvock@gmail.com 

ckeith@investigativepost.org 

dporat@investigativepost.org 

The Good Neighborhood  Seamus Gallivan seamus@thegoodneighborhood.com 

WNYMedia 716-430-6102 Marc Odien 

Colin Eager 

admin@wnymedia.net 

eagercolin@gmail.com 

Radio 
WBEN 716-843-0621 Barbara Burns rbushover@entercom.com 

WBLK 716-644-9393  Bob.hill@regentcomm.com 

WNED 716-845-7040 Mark Scott 

Eileen Buckley 

Brian Meyer 

Mike Desmond 

Avery Schneider 

mscott@wbfo.org 

ebuckley@wbfo.org 

bmeyer@wbfo.org 

mdesmond@wned.org 

aschneider@wbfo.org 

news@wbfo.org 

WUFO 716-834-1080  info@wufoam.com 

Television 
WGRZ Channel 2 716-849-2200 Ron Plants 

Claudine Ewing 

Ron.plants@wgrz.com 

Claudine.ewing@wgrz.com 
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newsdesk@wgrz.com 

WIVB Channel 4 716-876-7333 Al Vaughters 

Russell Barbera 

Al.vaughters@wivb.com 

Russell.barbera@wivb.com 

newsroom@wivb.com 

WKBW Channel 7 716-840-7777  news@wkbw.com 

YNN Buffalo 716-558-8999  buffalo@twcnews.com 

 

mailto:newsdesk@wgrz.com
mailto:Al.vaughters@wivb.com
mailto:Russell.barbera@wivb.com
mailto:newsroom@wivb.com
mailto:news@wkbw.com
mailto:buffalo@twcnews.com

